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CLASSIC & CRAFT

COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

Casa Noble Blanco tequila ® Hennessy V.S e fresh lime juice ®
housemade simple syrup

RYE OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit 95 rye ® housemade simple syrup ® orange bitters

PERFECT BULLEIT MANHATTAN
Bulleit bourbon ® M&R sweet vermouth ® Angostura bitters

FRENCH 15

Tanqueray gin ® fresh lemon juice ® St~Germain ® Chandon Brut
sparkling

ITALIAN LEMONADE

Absolut Citron vodka ® Disaronno ® housemade lemon sour e club soda

MIXED BERRY MOJITO

Bacardi Superior rum ® muddied fresh berries ® mint ® housemade
simple syrup ® fresh lime juice e club soda

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Jack Daniel's Tennessee whiskey ® DeKuyper triple sec ® housemade
lemon sour @ Sprite

CROWNED JEWEL MULE
. Ketel One vodka e ginger beer ® cranberry juice ® blood orange bitters @
fresh lime juice

BEERS

DRAFT

BUDLIGHT_

STELLA

GOOSE ISLAND

STELLA ==

SOUTHBOUND IPA

YUENGLING s

MONDAY NIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

LOCAL DRAFT PICK

BOTTLED

BUDWEISER ___

BUD LIGHT

DOS EQUIS XX

HEINEKEN

CORONA EXTRA

MODELO ESPECIAL

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER
GOOSE ISLAND IPA

SWEET WATER 420

ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER

*ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL OFFERINGS*

I R R R R H N H i an R a i i

5.00
6.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.00

5.50

5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50

12.00

11.50

11.00

12.00

11.50

11.50

11.00

12.00

* R R R R I HINH I *

* R R TR *

MOCKTAILS
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ROYAL PALOMA (VIRGIN) 6.00

¢lub soda
BLUEBERRY NOQJITO 6.50

OF THESE SELECTIONS!

fresh lime juice e fresh grapefruit juice ® agave @

fresh lime juice ® muddled fresh blueberries e fresh
mint ® housemade simple syrup e club soda

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE COCKTAIL VERSION
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WHITE
CHARDONNAY
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION, California
KENDALL JACKSON GRAND RESERVE, California
SAUVIGNON BLANC

KIM CRAWFORD, New Zealand

MATUA, New Zealand

PINOT GRIGIO

ECCO DOMAN, italy

COASTAL ESTATES BV, California

11.50/44.00

12.00/46.00

14.00/54.00

11.00/42.00

10.00/38.00

8.00/30.00

BUBBLES AND ROSES

PROSECCO- LAMARCA, Italy

13.00/50.00

SPARKLING - CHANDON BRUT, California

12.00/46.00

11.00/42.00

ROSE- CONUNDRUM, California
RED

MERLOT

COLUMBIA CREST GRAND ESTATES. Columbia Valley, WA

DRUMHELLER, Washington

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COLUMBIA CREST GRAND ESTATES, Columbia Valley, WA

14 HANDS, Washington

RED BLEND

PRAYERS OF SINNERS, Washington

PINOT NOIR

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION, California

ROOM SERVICE

Press Room Service button on your phone to order
All Room Service orders have $3.00 delivery charge
automatically added

13.00/50.00

12.50/48.00

13.00/50.00

11.00/43.00

12.50/49.00

11.00/42.00
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FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE, 20% GRATUITY WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO THE BILL



